EBeebe

Beebe Healthcare Charity Discount Table

2023 Table

Subject to change annually in accordance with the Federal
Poverty Level. This happens after the end of the year.
Typically in February of the following year with data
effective January 1.

Charity Discount

Percentage

Medicaid Eligible

100.0%

50.0%

40.0%

For Example:

$19,391

29,160

43,740

58,320

Income by Family Size

2 3 4 5
$26,228 $33,064 $39,900 $46,736
39,440 49,720 60,000 70,280
59,160 74,580 90,000 105,420
78,880 99,440 120,000 140,560

A family of 4 with annual Income up to $60,000 may qualify for 100% Charity discount.

$53,572

80,560

120,840

161,120

$60,409

90,840

136,260

181,680

$67,245

101,120

151,680

202,240




