

## 2023 Table

Subject to change annually in accordance with the Federal Poverty Level. This happens after the end of the year. Typically in February of the following year with data effective January 1.

Beebe Healthcare Charity Discount Table

Beebe Healthcare Charity Discol	unt rabie							
Charity Discount	Income by Family Size							
Percentage	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Medicaid Eligible	\$19,391	\$26,228	\$33,064	\$39,900	\$46,736	\$53,572	\$60,409	\$67,245
100.0%	29,160	39,440	49,720	60,000	70,280	80,560	90,840	101,120
50.0%	43,740	59,160	74,580	90,000	105,420	120,840	136,260	151,680
40.0%	58,320	78,880	99,440	120,000	140,560	161,120	181,680	202,240

## For Example:

A family of 4 with annual Income up to \$60,000 may qualify for 100% Charity discount.